
NOTTINGHAM SANTA RUN IN SUPPORT OF CANCER RESEARCH UK

RESULTS

POS. RACE NO NAME SURNAME GENDER ENTRY TYPE TIME

1 73 TIMOTHY VENKATESAN M ADULT 19:55:00

2 6 ALICE VENKATESAN F JUNIOR 20:55:00

3 29 JANE PIDGEON F ADULT 21:21:00

4 75 ADAM WRIGHT M ADULT 22:13:00

5 66 FRED PIDGEON M ADULT 23:17:00

6 46 STEPHEN COLLIN M ADULT 23:46:00

7 40 ARNOUT ANDREWS M ADULT 23:46:00

8 60 NOEL KING M ADULT 23:48:00

9 7 EMILY VENKATESAN F JUNIOR 24:22:00

10 77 SARA FOWLER F ADULT 24:32:00

11 54 CLIVE HAYWARD M ADULT 24:33:00

12 44 CHRISTOPHER CLARKE M ADULT 24:35:00

13 50 LEE DAWSON M ADULT 24:35:00

14 59 HUDSON KENNAUGH M ADULT 24:55:00

15 33 LINDSAY SMITH F ADULT 25:23:00

16 76 NICK YOULE M ADULT 25:29:00

17 79 PAULINE YONG F ADULT 25:34:00

18 39 MATT ALLEN M ADULT 25:57:00

19 74 STEVE WHITTLE M ADULT 25:59:00

20 11 CHARLIE RANFORD M JUNIOR 26:12:00

21 92 MADDY ROTHERHAM F ADULT 26:14:00

22 62 SCOTT MARSHALL M ADULT 26:20:00

23 80 CRAIG YONG M ADULT 26:29:00

24 85 KIRSTON TIMMS F ADULT 26:33:00

25 30 SARAH PRIESTLEY F ADULT 26:36:00

26 61 MICHAEL LOCKWOOD M ADULT 26:36:00

27 31 CAROLINE RADFORD F ADULT 26:45:00

28 82 OLIVIA ATKINSON F JUNIOR 26:58:00

29 78 MARTIN FEATHERSTONE M ADULT 27:16:00

30 32 KATE REID F ADULT 27:25:00

31 49 MICHAEL DAVIES M ADULT 27:25:00

32 67 ROGER POYSER M ADULT 27:37:00

33 81 JOHN ATKINSON M ADULT 27:46:00

34 37 NICOLA WAGSTAFF F ADULT 27:54:00

35 20 LYNSEY GOODGE F ADULT 27:56:00

36 53 PETE HAWKINS M ADULT 28:11:00

37 25 AMY MANLEY F ADULT 28:21:00

38 19 KATIE FISH F ADULT 28:55:00

39 18 ANN FISH F ADULT 28:55:00

40 65 SIMON O'HALLORAN M ADULT 29:00:00

41 28 JACINTA O'HALLORAN F ADULT 29:00:00

42 38 RUTH WILLOTT F ADULT 29:17:00

43 93 LOUISE HANNAH F JUNIOR 29:24:00

44 26 LEE-ANNE MANLEY F ADULT 30:02:00

45 36 EMMA TYE F ADULT 31:07:00
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46 47 DAVID COOMBES M ADULT 31:08:00

47 2 MOLLY COOPER F JUNIOR 31:17:00

48 41 ANDREW BAINES M ADULT 31:17:00

49 52 JONATHAN HAINES M ADULT 31:22:00

50 43 EDWARD CHARTER M ADULT 32:35:00

51 88 GEORGINA GILL F JUNIOR 32:57:00

52 34 FI THOMPSON F ADULT 33:00:00

53 16 MELISSA CORDON F ADULT 33:26:00

54 48 OLIVER COX M ADULT 33:26:00

55 90 MATTHEW HANNAH M ADULT 33:52:00

56 91 BELINDA HANNAH F ADULT 33:52:00

57 83 CHARLES HOPKINSON M JUNIOR 34:11:00

58 84 JAMES HOPKINSON M ADULT 34:11:00

59 22 CLARE HAWKINS F ADULT 34:14:00

60 86 CERYS TIMMS F JUNIOR 34:44:00

61 5 SOPHIE MARSDEN F JUNIOR 35:26:00

62 1 REBECCA COLEMAN F JUNIOR 35:26:00

63 4 ALANNAH MARSDEN F JUNIOR 35:45:00

64 27 ANNA MARSDEN F ADULT 35:47:00

65 89 RUBY-SUE MCGOWAN F JUNIOR 37:21:00

66 87 LOIS TIMMS F JUNIOR 37:36:00

67 63 SUE MELIA M ADULT 39:18:00

68 51 ANDY FARRELL M ADULT 40:23:00

69 70 MARK SLOAN M ADULT 40:26:00

70 35 GEMMA TISO F ADULT 42:28:00

71 21 LEAH GORDON F ADULT 42:28:00
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1 6 ALICE VENKATESAN F JUNIOR 20:55:00
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32 53 PETE HAWKINS M ADULT 28:11:00

33 25 AMY MANLEY F ADULT 28:21:00

34 19 KATIE FISH F ADULT 28:55:00

35 18 ANN FISH F ADULT 28:55:00

36 65 SIMON O'HALLORAN M ADULT 29:00:00

37 28 JACINTA O'HALLORAN F ADULT 29:00:00

38 38 RUTH WILLOTT F ADULT 29:17:00

39 26 LEE-ANNE MANLEY F ADULT 30:02:00

40 36 EMMA TYE F ADULT 31:07:00

41 47 DAVID COOMBES M ADULT 31:08:00

42 41 ANDREW BAINES M ADULT 31:17:00

43 52 JONATHAN HAINES M ADULT 31:22:00

44 43 EDWARD CHARTER M ADULT 32:35:00

45 34 FI THOMPSON F ADULT 33:00:00

46 16 MELISSA CORDON F ADULT 33:26:00

47 48 OLIVER COX M ADULT 33:26:00

48 90 MATTHEW HANNAH M ADULT 33:52:00

49 91 BELINDA HANNAH F ADULT 33:52:00

50 84 JAMES HOPKINSON M ADULT 34:11:00

51 22 CLARE HAWKINS F ADULT 34:14:00

52 27 ANNA MARSDEN F ADULT 35:47:00

53 63 SUE MELIA M ADULT 39:18:00

54 51 ANDY FARRELL M ADULT 40:23:00

55 70 MARK SLOAN M ADULT 40:26:00

56 35 GEMMA TISO F ADULT 42:28:00

57 21 LEAH GORDON F ADULT 42:28:00


